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Illinois Council of Profess

Kar] Plank

Margaret Anderson

Henry Boer
Elise Grimes

Donald Klusendorf

Otha Lang

Dan McAllister
Kim Pittman
Alice Rusevic
John Vanko
Donald Wold
Steve Wallace

Marvin Edwards
Ronald Banaszak

(Edward Poole

i’.

Jenny Tripses
Kevin Hatfield

-
Dr. Salazar
Dr. Cabraal
Dr. Ellis

Dr. Fitch

Dr. Gahungu
Dt. Hendricks
Drt. Kimmons
Dt. Makedon
Dr. Vavilis

Dan Tomal
Timothy Brown
Lynda Cafasso
William Cullen
Philip Frust
Cynthia Kuck
Elaine Sipe

ICPEA

Membership List

2004-2005

(630) 844-5269
(630) 844-1540
(630) 844-4624
(630) 844-1508
(630) 844-1534
(630) 844-4641
(630) 844-3835
(630) 844-1533
(630) 844-4645
(630) 844-5424
(630) 844-1506
(630) 844-4626
(630) 844-4625
(630) 844-4226
(630) 844-5528

(309) 677-3593
(309) 677-3177

(773) 995-2160
(773) 995-2025
(773) 995-2069
(773) 995-2008
(773) 995-2009
(773) 995-2073
(773) 995-2093
(773) 995-2003
(773) 995-2979
/

(708) 209-3476
(708) 209-3593
(708) 209-3495
(708) 209-3494

 (708) 209-3150

(708) 209-3127
(708) 209-3262

ors of Educational Administration

kplank@aurora.edu

pegander(@aurora.edu
hboer@aurora.edu

egrimes@aurora.edu
dkulsend@aurora.edu
olang@aurora.edu
danmcallister@hotmail.com
kpittman(@aurora.edu
arusevic(@aurora.edu
jvanko@aurora.edu

dwold@aurora.edu
swallace(@aurora.edu

medwards@aurora.edu
banaszak@aurora.edu
epoole@aurora.edu




Larry Lowe
Elizabeth Lugg
Linda Lyman
Helen Marmachev
Phyllis McCluskey-Titus(309) 438-5989

Judy Mogilka
Joe Pacha

Mohammed Nur-Awaleh(309) 438-5155

Joe Pacha
George Padavil
James Palmer
Rod Riegle
John Rugutt
Julia Schlichting
Ken Strand
Paul Vogt

*N
Chair: Wilma Miranda
Andrea Evans
Donald Hunt
John Jacobson
#Christine Kiracofe
" Rosita Marcano
John Murphy
Joe Saban -
Susan Stratton -
Teresa Wasonga

Thomas Kersten

Chair: Beverly Gulley
~ James Rabbitt
William Small
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Chair: Randy Dunn
Brad Colwell
Patrick Dilley
William Eaton
Kathy Hytten
Marybelle Keim
K.Kelly McKerrow

4/26/2005

(309) 4383948
(309) 438-2049
(309) 438-5238
(309) 438-5451

(309) 438-7668
(309) 438-2044

(309) 428-2044
(309) 438-7742
(309) 438-2041
(309) 438-2046
(309) 438-2051
(309) 662-0536
(309) 438-2028
(309) 438-8575

(815) 753-1562
(815) 753-9310
(815) 753-9357
(815) 753-9334
(815) 753-3404
(815) 753-9336
(815) 753-5921
(815) 753-5615
(815) 753-9340
(815) 753-9356

(847) 619-8609

(773) 298-3000
(773) 298-3591

(773) 289-3591

{

(618) 536-4434

(618) 536-4434

- (618) 536-4434

(618) 536-4434
(618) 536-4434
(618) 536-4434
(618) 536-4434

manuraw(@ilstu.edu

rdunn@siu.edu
beolwell@siu.edu

pdilley@siu.edu
weaton@siu.edu
khytten@siu.edu
mkeim@siu.edu

‘mckerrow@siu.edu



